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Tclble
A.—continued.

The
PUBLIC
DEBT

of
NEW
ZEALAND
on

30th
JUNE,

1877—
continued.

Loans.

Debentures
and

Treasury
Bills
in

Circulation.

Amount.

When
Redeemable.

Sinking
Funds accrued.

Nel

Interest.

Annual
Charge. Sinking

Fund.

Amount.

Rate.
Amount.

Rate.

Amount.

Total.

Under
Acts
of
tiie

Colonial
Government—continued. Westland

Loan
Act,
1873

Immigration
and

Public
Works

Loan
Act,

1874 Wellington
Debts
Act,

1876...j£ 16,500 25,000 16,500

£ 50,000 4,000,000
15

April,
1894

1

February,
1905

30
June,
1878

30
June,
1879

30
June,
1882

£

s.
d.

425
3

3

£

s.
d.

49,574
16
9

4,000,000
0

0

p.
cent. 5 4\

£

s.
d.

2,500
0

0

180,000
0

0

p.
cent.
£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

2,500
0

0

180,000
0

0

I

58,000

}

2,059
9
11

55,940
10
1

5

2,900
0

0

2,900
0

0

Treasury
Bills,—Treasury

Bills
Extended

Currency
Act,
(

1873... ...I

Provincial
Public
Works

Advances
Act,

1874Provincial
Appropriations

Extension
Act,

1875 Financial
Arrangements
Act,

1876

300,000 100,000 20,000

662,000
1

November,
1877

1

November,
1878

1

November,
1877

1i

662,000
0

0

3fd. perdiem
33,979
4

3

33,979
4

3

92,000 126,10023,900

1

November,
1877

1

November,
1880

1

November,
1881

Under
Acts
or

Ordinances
of
the

late
Pro-

vincial
Governments,—■Auckland

Loan
Act,

1863

Wellington
Loan
Act,

1862

Wellington
Loan
Act,

1866

Nelson
Waterworks

Loan
Act,

1864

Nelson
Loan
Act,

1874

Lyttelton
and

Christchurch
Railway
Loan

Ordinance,
1860

Canterbury
Loan

Ordinance,
1862

Otago
Loan

Ordinance,
1862

33
vearsfrom

issue

"l
July,

1877
1

July,
1886

1

January,
1881

6,255
11
7

*2,000
0

0

4,643
16
5

4,719
3
11

25,344
8

5

2,528
0

0

31,600 2,000 13,500 6,200 18,000

8,856
3

7

1,480
16
1

18,000
0

0

6 8 8 7

1,896
0

0

1,080
0

0

496
0

0

1,260
0

0

2 2 2

632
0

0

270
0

0

124
0

0

1,350
0

0

620
0

0

1,260
0

0

288,500
77,700 22,800 116,700

30
yearsfrom

issue

50
yearsfrom

issue

1

July,
1898

21,321
17
6

1,021
5

7

22,464
2
11

56,378
2

6

21,778
14
5

94,235
17
1

6 6 6

4,662
0

0

1,368
0

0

7,002
0

0

2 11

1,554
0

0

228
0

0

1,167
0

0

6,216
0

0

1,596
0

0

8,169
0

0

:

I

116,176
0

0

1,020,626
14
3

Advances
on
security
of

Debentures
and

Treasury
Bills,—Immigration

and
Public
Works

Loan
Act,

1870
New

Zealand
Loan
Act,

1876

Lyttelton
Harbour
Works

Loan
Act,

1872...Treasury
Bills,—Provincial

Public
Works

Advances
Act,

1874Appropriation
Act,

1876

18,823,111

1,353,562
2
10

17,469,548
17
2

901,150
14
3

525,000 1,000,000 100,000

525,000
0

0

1,000,000
0

0

100,000
0

0

+ 5 6

50,000
0

0

6,000
0

0

50,000
0

0

6,000
0

0

60,000 110,000 £20,618,111

60,000
0

0

110,000
0

0

6

t!,600
0'
0

6,600
0

0

...

Totals
...

£1,353,562
2
10

£19,264,548
17
2

*
The
Sinking

Funds
actually
accrued
amount
to
£2,471
4s.
2d.,

being
£471
4s.
2d.
in

excessof
the

amount
of

the
outstanding

Debentures,

t
At

various
rates
from
1
to
2

per
cent.

J
N/o
interest
payable.
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