Table A.—continued.

1877—continued.
JUNE,
30TH
NO
ZEALAND
NEW
OF
DEBT
PUBLIC
THE ]

	Dohontus	Treo on	Dahartuma and Transmer Bills in Circulation					Annus	Annual Charge.	
Loans.	Dependen	es and Ticasuiy	oms in circulation.	Sinking Funds accrued.	Net Indebtedness.		Interest.		Sinking Fund.	1
	Am	Amount.	When Redeemable.		-	Rate.	Amount.	Rate.	Amount.	Total.
Under Acts of the Colonial Government— continued. Westland Loan Act, 1873	# ;	£ 50,000	15 April, 1894	£ s. d. 425 3 3	£ s. d. 49,574 16 9	p.cent. 5	£ s. d. 2,500 0 0	p.cent.	ક સ	£ s. d. 2,500 0 0
Immigration and Fublic Works Loan Act, 1874	::	4,000,000	1 February, 1905	:	4,000,000 0 0	42	180,000 0 0	:	;	180,000 0
Wellington Debts Act, 1876	16,500 25,000 16,500	\$ 58,000	30 June, 1878 30 June, 1879 30 June, 1882	3 2,059 9 11	55,940 10 I	ъ	2,900 0 0	:	:	2,900 0
_3: -	300,000		1 November, 1877 1 November, 1878							
Fublic Works Advances	20,000	662,000	1 November, 1877	: ^	662,000 0 0	3 d.	33,979 4 3	:	:	33,979 4
Financial Arrangements Act, 1876	92,000 126,100 23,900		1 November, 1877 1 November, 1880 1 November, 1881			per atem				
UNDER ACTS OR OEDINANCES OF THE LATE PROTECTION OF THE LATE PROTECTION AUGISTAL AUGISTAL AUGISTAL 1863	31,600		33 years from issue	Ħ	25,344 8 5	9	1,896 0 0	ଧ	632 0 0	2,528 0
Welington Loan Act, 1862 Welington Loan Act, 1866 Nelson Waterworks Loan Act, 1864 Nelson Loan Act. 1874	13,500 13,500 6,200	288.500	1 July, 1877 1 July, 1886 1 January, 1881	4,643 16 5 4,719 3 11	8,856 3 7 1,480 16 1 18,000 0 0	2 & & L	1,080 0 0 496 0 0 1,260 0 0	ବାଦା :	270 0 0 124 0 0	1,350 0 620 0 1,260 0
way Lo	77,700 22,800 116,700		30 years from issue 50 years from issue 1 July, 1898	21,321 17 6 1,021 5 7 22,464 2 11	56,378 2 6 21,778 14 5 94,235 17 1	999	4,662 0 0 1,368 0 0 7,002 0 0		1,554 0 0 228 0 0 1,167 0 0	6,216 0 1,596 0 8,169 0
ADVANCES ON SECURITY OF DEBENTURES AND		18,823,111		1,353,562 2 10	17,469,548 17 2		904,450 14 3		116,176 0 0	1,020,626 14
TREASURY BILIS,— Immigration and Public Works Loan Act, 1870 New Zealand Loan Act, 1876 Lyttelton Harbour Works Loan Act, 1872	:::	525,000 1,000,000 100,000	:::	: : :	525,000 0 0 1,000,000 0 0 100,000 0 0	+100	50,000 0 0 6,000 0 0	::	::	50,000 6,000
Property Bills.— Provincial Public Works Advances Act, 1874 Appropriation Act, 1876	: :	60,000	: :	: :	60,000 0 0 110,000 0 0	++9	0.0 009'3	::	::	6,600 0
Totals	:	£20,618,111		£1,353,562 2 10	£19,264,548 17 2					

\* The Sinking Funds actually accrued amount to £2,471 4s. 2d., being £471 4s. 2d. in excess of the amount of the outstanding Debentures.

† At various rates from 1 to 2 per cent.

† No interest payable.